within 07 days from the date of receiving of this work order. 

PRICE:  

The contract price has been settled for 60 KVA (Prime) Power Diesel Generator with local Soundproof 

Canopy and local Auto Load Transfer for 60 KVA Genset as per subsequent negotiation @ 

Tk.10,50,000.00 (Taka Ten Lac Fifty Thousand Only). 

PAYMENT:  

i) Tk.5 lac will be paid as an advance along with this work order. 

ii) Tk.4 lac will be paid at the time of delivery. 

iii) The rest amount will be paid after handed over with successful testing and commissioning.  

WARRANTY: